
Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Metro East Web Academy

2014 091Yr: Grade:Month:

English 9ALA D 0.500

Pre-Algebra AEL F 0.000

Physical Science ASC C 0.500

PE APE C 0.500

Health AHE C 0.500

Food SafetyFL B 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.500 1.67

Metro East Web Academy

2014 096Yr: Grade:Month:

Pre-Algebra AEL D 0.500

Physical Science BSC B 0.500

World History ASS B 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.500 2.33

Reynolds High School

2015 101Yr: Grade:Month:

Language Arts 10LA F 0.000

Algebra InterventionEL P 0.500

Algebra 1MA F 0.000

BiologySC D- 0.500

Health 10HE F 0.000

Metal TechnologyFL C 0.500

Culinary ArtsFL A- 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.000 1.17

Reynolds High School

2015 106Yr: Grade:Month:

Language Arts 10LA F 0.000

Algebra InterventionEL P 0.500

Algebra 1MA F 0.000

BiologySC F 0.000

Health 10HE F 0.000

Automotive TechFL D- 0.500

Graphic DesignFL F 0.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.000 0.17

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.500 1.83

 TOTALS 13.50010.50024.000

Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Sandy High School

2016 111Yr: Grade:Month:

English 10LA C- 0.500

AlgebraMA D 0.500

Natural Hist of OregonSC C 0.500

US History 1900-1949SS C 0.500

Health 2HE C 0.500

Automotive Technology 2FL C+ 0.500

LRC Study SkillsEL S+ 0.500

Days AbsencesDays MembershipSchool Year

Attendance

2852015-2016

Subject Area NeededComplReq'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

4.500 2.000 2.500Elective

3.000 2.500 0.500Foreign Language/Art

1.000 1.000Health

4.000 1.000 3.000Language Arts

3.000 0.500 2.500Mathematics

1.000 0.500 0.500Physical Education

0.500 0.000 0.500Personal Finance

0.500 0.000 0.500Personalized Learning/Ext Appl

3.000 2.000 1.000Science

3.500 1.000 2.500Social Studies

ResultTest Name

Graduation Requirements - Test History

Essential Skills Reading Not Taken

Essential Skills Writing Not Taken

Essential Skills Mathematics Not Taken

Signature

Page 1 of 1

03/10/2016

Perm ID

802001
Grd

11 M

GenState ID

8924813

Home Address

Student Name

38290 Heia Ct
Sandy, OR 97055

###-###-####03/17/1999

Date Of Birth Phone

Hill-Verhines, Evan A.

Standard

Graduation Date

Diploma Type

Sandy High School

Oregon Trail School District 046
Sandy High School

www.oregontrailschools.com/shs

High School Transcript

503-668-2855

Fax

503-668-8011

Phone

School Address

37400 Bell St
Sandy, OR 97055

March 10, 2016

276 out of 315

Class of 2017

Class Rank

Enter Date

08/24/2015

High School Weighted High School Unweighted

Cumulative 1.33 Cumulative 1.33

GPA SUMMARY

Ranked By

High School Unweighted
GPA

Graduation Date

NOTES


